
7. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 12.06.2010

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Bastien Dreyer Esperance Moosch
4:00

12
1:30

03
 0  1  0  5 0 5.III

2 Albert Meister SG Eichen-Rümmingen
PS 9:3

31
SS 4:0

54
3:45

13
 2  9  3 16 0 3.II

3 Wanja Meier RG Hausen-Zell
SS 6:0

54
SS 9:2

51
PS 14:3

32
 3 13  5 29 2 1.I

4 Edgar Sahakyan Mulhouse 3000
0:45

03
0:45

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Alexander Mond RG Hausen-Zell
TÜ 13:0

42
SS 7:0

53 Fr
 2  9  3 20 2 2.I

2 Johannes Reinhard SG Eichen-Rümmingen
1:25

01 Fr
0:55

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Charlie Knibiely Esperance Moosch
Fr

0:45

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  4 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Albert Meister - Wanja Meier

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Johannes Reinhard - Charlie Knibiely

1-Fr Alexander Mond (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Bastien Dreyer Esperance Moosch 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 2 Johannes Reinhard SG Eichen-Rümmingen 0 6.00:25

Pool A 2 Albert Meister SG Eichen-Rümmingen 5 3.SS 5:0

Pool B 3 Charlie Knibiely Esperance Moosch 0 4.00:50

Pool A 3 Wanja Meier RG Hausen-Zell 5 1.SS 7:1

Pool B 1 Alexander Mond RG Hausen-Zell 0 2.01:40

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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